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KENYA TEA DEVELOPMENT AGENCY LTD TEA GARDENS RANKING: Auction Nos 2022/40 to 2022/40

GITHONGO  120  441  280  294  200  280  600  41,476.00  3151

GATHUTHI  80  305  160  305  40  280  40  324  320  22,000.00  3042

KATHANGARIRI  80  281  320  295  80  294  80  327  560  39,021.00  2983

IMENTI  200  326  320  292  280  278  80  320  880  61,480.00  2974

GITUGI  80  311  160  296  80  278  40  320  360  25,000.00  2975

KIMUNYE  80  288  760  293  280  297  80  327  1,200  83,956.00  2966

MUNUNGA  240  276  560  302  320  280  80  321  1,200  83,276.00  2937

GACHARAGE  120  285  480  293  200  285  80  324  880  61,400.00  2938

NDIMA  120  285  520  290  280  278  120  319  1,040  73,276.00  2909

NGERE  400  288  800  291  280  275  120  324  1,600  109,668.00  29010

KIONYO  280  305  520  283  400  276  120  327  1,320  92,193.00  28911

RUKURIRI  240  278  640  291  200  281  40  320  1,120  76,544.00  28812

MUNGANIA  240  277  560  288  160  280  80  318  1,040  71,280.00  28713

NJUNU  40  285  320  287  120  274  40  322  520  36,400.00  28714

IRIAINI  40  280  120  276  120  273  80  315  360  25,960.00  28515

KINORO  240  279  640  289  280  274  40  324  1,200  82,552.00  28516

KIEGOI  120  281  320  284  120  277  40  316  600  41,360.00  28417

CHINGA  120  273  280  283  80  279  40  332  520  35,640.00  28418

MAKOMBOKI  120  286  880  284  520  277  80  324  1,600  112,596.00  28419

IGEMBE  80  278  280  280  80  276  40  320  480  33,160.00  28320

KAMBAA  200  274  280  283  160  273  80  315  720  49,744.00  28321

KIRU  160  274  200  284  200  276  40  326  600  41,680.00  28222

KAGWE  360  275  440  282  280  274  80  321  1,160  79,544.00  28123

NDUTI  80  278  240  279  120  273  40  314  480  33,440.00  28124

RAGATI  80  278  280  279  120  274  40  301  520  36,160.00  28025

KANGAITA  200  280  360  286  440  274  1,000  69,868.00  27926

THETA  200  274  320  279  240  274  40  311  800  55,316.00  27827

IKUMBI  280  271  560  282  360  274  40  318  1,240  85,577.00  27828

NDARUGU  160  272  360  276  160  274  40  308  720  49,552.00  27729

WERU  200  267  440  277  360  273  80  315  1,080  75,628.00  27730

KANYENYA  240  269  400  281  200  275  40  303  880  60,212.00  27731

THUMAITA  200  272  680  280  200  274  1,080  73,624.00  27732

GATUNGURU  280  274  360  279  200  274  840  56,836.00  27633

GITHAMBO  80  280  400  276  240  272  720  50,156.00  27534

GACHEGE  80  280  280  275  200  272  560  39,000.00  27435

MATAARA  120  268  240  276  120  273  480  32,756.00  27436

MICHI  200  273  640  274  200  274  160  270  1,200  83,504.00  27337

MOMUL  440  272  880  268  560  263  120  301  2,000  138,592.00  27038

SOMBOGO  40  254  320  261  160  263  520  36,176.00  26139

OLENG  120  253  760  258  280  260  40  255  1,200  83,280.00  25840

MOTIGO  360  262  880  255  320  259  40  257  1,600  109,316.00  25741

NYANKOBA  240  266  560  251  240  258  40  264  1,080  74,110.00  25642

TOMBE  160  259  360  251  200  258  40  255  760  52,533.00  25543

MUDETE  200  257  160  250  360  23,256.00  25444

GIANCHORE  80  254  560  252  400  258  1,040  73,040.00  25445

SIONGO  120  254  720  251  400  258  40  255  1,280  89,560.00  25446

EBEREGE  80  253  200  250  80  258  360  24,540.00  25347

TEBESONIK  80  258  480  250  240  258  800  55,600.00  25348

TIRGAGA  400  256  560  250  200  258  40  251  1,200  81,040.00  25349

TOROR  120  255  560  250  200  258  40  255  920  63,664.00  25350

TEGAT  80  259  480  250  160  258  120  247  840  59,072.00  25251

BOITO  240  251  440  250  160  258  40  245  880  59,960.00  25252

CHELAL  200  250  680  252  120  258  40  245  1,040  70,776.00  25253

ITUMBE  80  250  360  250  160  258  40  245  640  44,600.00  25254

KAPKATET  280  252  560  250  200  258  80  251  1,120  76,744.00  25255

MOKAMA  80  254  360  250  80  258  40  249  560  38,600.00  25256

OGEMBO  240  250  200  250  40  258  40  264  520  34,596.00  25257

KAPTUMO  160  251  440  250  120  258  40  245  760  51,976.00  25158

KEBIRIGO  120  250  520  250  80  258  40  251  760  51,960.00  25159

KOBEL  120  250  640  250  80  258  40  245  880  60,120.00  25160

LITEIN  480  250  240  250  40  258  40  245  800  52,184.00  25061

MWAMU  160  250  160  250  320  20,780.00  25062

NYAMACHE  40  250  160  250  200  13,353.00  25063

KAPKO  400  252  680  244  80  258  1,160  77,036.00  24864

CHEBUT  120  244  40  258  160  11,160.00  24865

KAPSARA  160  250  80  244  240  15,336.00  24866

ROROK  240  250  640  244  80  258  40  245  1,000  67,544.00  24767

MOGOGO  200  250  600  245  80  258  40  245  920  62,348.00  24768

KAPSET  120  250  200  244  320  21,032.00  24669

SANGANYI  200  244  200  13,600.00  24470
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 12,000  30,160  12,720  3,040  57,920  3,988,319.00  271 270  269  270  296

Nb: Subject to minor alterations (E & OE).
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